PFA LINED
DIAPHRAGM VALVE
& AUTO CONTROL VALVE
Introduction for PFA Lined Valve
Product Guide l PFA LINED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
AUTO CONTROL VALVE
Ordering Information
w

07WEEON CO., LTD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Order example J10 B M S E
 Connection J10
 Valve type B
 Meterial S
 Norminal size (mm) 15A
 Operating M
1 2 3 4 5
 Connections Code
 Ball valve B
Diaphragm valve D
Ball check valve BC
Wafer check valve WC
 Connections Code
 JIS 10k J10
 ANSI 150lbs A15
ANSI 300lbs A30
* Please contact us for standard DIN.
* DIN 규격제품은 별도 협의 바랍니다.
1 2
 Operating Code
 Manual M
 Actuator A
5
Norminal size (mm)
15A~600A
1/2"~24"
4
Materials Code
 PFA lined / WCB housing W
 PFA lined / SCS13(CF8) housing S
3
* Please referr to separated date table for Auto (On-off or Control) Valve.
* AUTO(ON-OFF & CONTROL) VALVE는 별도 DATA TABLE 참고 바랍니다.
08WEEON CO., LTD.
Challenge
to the
New
Technology!
SCOPE OF BUSINESS
TUV NORD
품질경영
시스템 획득
강원도 원주시 태장공단길 54-6
T. 82-33-743-0203  |  F. 82-33-743-0205
WE WANT TO BUILD UP
A GOOD PARTNERSHIP
WITH YOU
ver. 03 / 2023.04.04